Class Code

Governing Class

8006

9084

8864

3632

5022

lllinois Success List

Description

Gasoline Station: Self

Bar, Discotheque, Lounge, Night Club Or Tavern

Social Services Organization

Machine Shop Noc

Masonry Noc

Class Status

Potential for Automatic Quote

Potential for Automatic Quote

Needs Underwriting Approval

Potential for Automatic Quote

Potential for Automatic Quote

Loss History Req

New Venture Considered

New Venture Considered

New Venture Considered

New Venture Considered

New Venture Considered

Min Payroll Req

$20,000

$30,000

$30,000




